
ARYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 
9: Giddarbaha-152101, Distt. Sri Muktsar Sabih 

O:01637-230934, M. 94785-90339 

Ref. No. isJALl3e 
ANNEXURE-C 

SMC details and Attendance Sheet 

Name 

SchoolAryan Public School,Gidderbaha 

SR.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

P.S.Ed.B, ID No. 14023 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Deepak Goyal 

NAME 

Sucharita 

Amit Bansal 
Subhash Chander Garg 
Rakesh Kumar 

Anil Garg 
Ashok Kumar 

Rakesh Kumar 

Deepak Garg 
Hitesh Garg 
Jai Dev 

Gobind Sharma 
Lalit Sharma 

Sandeep Kumar 
Mahesh Kumar 

Balwinder Singh 
Tarsem Singh 
Sudhir Kumar 

Anjali 

LIST OF MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Tarsem Singh 

Rajbali Prasad 

Designation 

President 

Principal 
Executive Member 

Executive Member 

Parents 
Executive Member 

Parents 

Parents 
Parents 

Parents 

Parents 

Parents 

Parents 

Teacher 
Parents 

Parents 

Parents 

Parents 

Student 
Social worker 

Special Educator 

Gender 

Male 
Female 

Male 

Male 
Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 
Male 

Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 
Female 

Male 

Male 

apsgdb@gmail.com 

Contact 

94170-30129 

UDISE CODE-03120306004 

97799-22522 
93578-32001 

94174-63296 

93160-30200 

97803-89420 
80542-83536 
82849-61192 

88474-97032 
98159-58880 

98765-38166 
98794-44194 

98766-79958 
99158-33153 
98158-52247 

9569500060 

95017-20583 
83604-64417 

98144-75771 

UBLe 

62397-23613 

70094-81981 

OOARBS 

Date D.l...6.5 

Address 

Giddebaha 

Gidderbaha 
Gidderbaha 
Gidderbaha 

CHOOL 

Gidderbaha 
Giddebaha 
Lachman Colony ,Gidderbaha 
Lachman Colony ,Gidderbaha 
Roop Nagar, Gidderbaha 
Dhir Market,Gidderbaha 

Sikh Mohala ,Gidderbaha 
Bantabad,Gidderbaha 

Peer KhanawaliGali ,Gdb 

Sikh Mohala, Gidderbaha 
Laxmi Nagar ,Gidderbaha 

Gidderbaha 
V.p.oChugheKalan 
Lamxi Nagar Gidderbaha 
Gidderbaha 
Gidderbaha 

Gidderbaha 

Aryan Public School 
Gidderbaha 
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