P.S.Ed.B, ID No. 14023

## ARYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

ARS PARTY OF THE P

🤶 : Giddarbaha-152101, Distt. Sri Muktsar Sahib

©: 01637-230934, M. 94785-90339

: apsgdb@gmail.com

Date 0.7-06-25

Ref. No. 1. A.P.S.191.138

ANNEXURE -C

SMC details and Attendance Sheet

	LIST	T OF MANAGING	COMMITT		
School				UDISE CODE-03120306004	
SR.NO	NAME	Designation	Gender	Contact	Address
1	Deepak Goyal	President	Male	94170-30129	Giddebaha
2	Sucharita	Principal	Female	97799-22522	Gidderbaha
3	Amit Bansal	Executive Member	Male	93578-32001	Gidderbaha
4	Subhash Chander Garg	Executive Member	Male	94174-63296	Gidderbaha
5	Rakesh Kumar	Parents	Male	93160-30200	Gidderbaha
6	Anil Garg	Executive Member	Male	97803-89420	Giddebaha
7	Ashok Kumar	Parents	Male	80542-83536	Lachman Colony ,Gidderba
8	Rakesh Kumar	Parents	Male	82849-61192	Lachman Colony ,Gidderba
9	Deepak Garg	Parents	Male	88474-97032	Roop Nagar, Gidderbaha
10	Hitesh Garg	Parents	Male	98159-58880	Dhir Market ,Gidderbaha
11	Jai Dev	Parents	Male	98765-38166	Sikh Mohala ,Gidderbaha
12	Gobind Sharma	Parents	Male	98794-44194	Bantabad, Gidderbaha
13	Lalit Sharma	Parents	Male	98766-79958	Peer KhanawaliGali ,Gdb
14	Sandeep Kumar	Teacher	Male	99158-33153	Sikh Mohala, Gidderbaha
15	Mahesh Kumar	Parents	Male	98158-52247	Laxmi Nagar ,Gidderbaha
16	Balwinder Singh	Parents	Male	9569500060	Gidderbaha
17	Tarsem Singh	Parents	Male	95017-20583	v.p.oChugheKalan
18	Sudhir Kumar	Parents	Male	83604-64417	Lamxi Nagar Gidderbah
19	Anjali	Student	Female	98144-75771	Gidderbaha
20	Tarsem Singh	Social worker	Male	62397-23613	Gidderbaha
21	Rajbali Prasad	Special Educator	Male	70094-81981	Gidderbaha

Principal
Aryan Public School
Gidderbaha